
Doorglass & 
Blinds Collection
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BAROQUE

PRIVACY RATING

Texture enclosed in glass

8x3620X64 22x368x4822x4822x64

NEW

8x64‡

‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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BLANCA

Silkscreen Glass 

22x48 8x4814x6420x64

20x36 8x36 8x8022x8022x36

8x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only

22x64
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BRISTOL

1. Clear Bevels
2. Hammered Glass
3. Granite Glass
4. Satin Nickel Caming

1

2

3

4

8x8022x80

8x4822x48 22x36 8x36

¾ Oval*

22x64 20x64 8x64‡ 7x64†

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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CELEBRATION
OCEAN

1. Texture enclosed in glass
2. Platinum Nickel Caming

1

2

7x64* †22x17 22x15

* Only 7x64 has caming   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only
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CHINCHILLA

Texture exposed to inside 
of home

22x64 8x4822x4814x6420X64

22x80 8x808x3622x36 20X36

8x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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COURTYARD

22x64 22x48 8x48 22x36 8x36

1. Granite Glass
2. Flat Patina Caming

1

2

8x8022x8022x15

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

8x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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CROSSWALK

4

1. Micro-Iced Granite Glass
2. Clear Soft Wave Glass 
3. Gray Soft Wave Glass
4. Platinum Nickel Caming

1

2

3

8x8022x80

22x64

22x15*

22x48 8x48 8x3622x36

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

8x64‡ 7x64†

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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DITTO

3/4 OvalFull Oval

22x64 22x48 8x3622x36

Silkscreen Glass 

7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only
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DORIAN

1. Scribble Glass
2. Micro-Granite Glass
3. Gray Soft Wave Glass
4. Black Aluminum Caming

1

2

4

8x8022x8022x15

22x64 22x48 8x48 8x3622x36

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

3

7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only
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GRACE

1. Micro-Cubed Glass
2. Granite Glass
3. Micro-Granite Glass
4. Clear Bevels 
5. Platinum Nickel Caming

1

2

4

5

3

8x80

8x4822x64 ¾ Oval

22x80Sunburst*22x10 AT*8x3622x36

22x48

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

8x64‡ 7x64†

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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LINEN

Acid Etched

22x80 8x80

22x48 8x4822x64 20x36 8x3622x36

NEW

8x64‡ 7x64†

 † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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MICRO-GRANITE

Texture enclosed in glass

22x48 8x4820x64 14x6422x64

22x80Sunburst20X36 8x808x3622x36

8x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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MISTIFY BLACK

1. Textured Glass
2. Black Ceramic Frit

1

2

8x8022x80

22x64

22x15

22x48 8x48 8x3622x368x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

MOHAVE

1. Streamed Glass
2. Gray Soft Wave Glass 
3. Bronze Seedy Glass
4. Pale Amber Soft 
 Wave Glass
5. Micro-Iced Granite Glass 
6. Small Hammered Glass 
7. Clear Bevels 
8. Oil-Rubbed Bronze 
 Caming

1

7

2

3

8

5

6

4

PRIVACY RATING

22x80

22x48 8x48

20x36* 8x36

20x64

8x80

22x64

22x36

8x64‡ 7x64†

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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MONTEREY

1. Micro-Granite Glass
2. Granite Glass
3. Clear Bevels
4. Patina Caming

1 2

4

3

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

22x64 22x48 8x48 22x36

22x15

8x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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NOUVEAU

1. Glue Chip Glass
2. Clear Bevels
3. Platinum Nickel Caming 
4. Patina Caming

1

2

4

3

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

22x36 20x36** * Sunburst**22x10 AT**8x36

8x4822x48¾ OvalFull Oval**22x64 20x64* 8x64‡ 7x64†

* Platinum nickel only   ** Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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OAK PARK

22x80 8x8022x15

1. Crinkle Glass
2. Thin Reed Glass 
3. Clear Seedy Glass
4. Clear Bevels 
5. Patina Caming

1

2

3

5

4

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

22x48 8x4822x64 22x36 8x368x64‡ 7x64†

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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PARIS

1. Arctic Glass
2. Clear Renaissance Glass 
3. Clear Bevels 
4. Patina Caming

1

2

3

4

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

8x4822x64 22x48

22x158x3622x36 22x80 8x80

8x64‡ 7x64†

 † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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STREAMED

Texture exposed to inside 
of home

22x80

22x48 8x4820x64 14x64

8x8020x36 8x3622x36

22x64

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only

8x64‡ 7x64†
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TOPAZ

22x1522x36 8x36

8x4820x6422x64 22x48

1. Bronze Seedy Glass
2. Thin Reed Glass 
3. Micro-Granite Glass 
4. Clear Bevels 
5. Patina Caming

1

2

3

4

5

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

20x36*

8x64‡ 7x64†

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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VAPOUR

Texture exposed to inside 
of home

22x80

22x48 8x48

20x36 8x36

20x64

8x8022x36

22x64

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only

8x64‡ 7x64†
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WATERSIDE

3

1. Clear Soft Wave Glass
2. Streamed Glass 
3. Black Chrome Caming

1

2

3

LO
W

 E + ARGON  

INCREASED ENERGY EFFICIEN
CY

EFFICACITÉ ÉNERGÉTIQUE A
CCRU

E

22x80 8x80

22x48 8x4822x64 22x36 8x3620x64* 8x64‡ 7x64†

* Clear glass only   † 7x64 Textured O&B Only   ‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only
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SPOTLIGHTS® DOORGLASS
DESIGN THE DOOR THAT FITS YOUR STYLE
Spotlights are true to the character of your home's aesthetics. There are a variety of glass designs and textures 
that	come	with	an	architecturally	authentic	modern	frame	profile	that	create	the	minimalist	aesthetic	and	
functional attributes that you are wanting for your home.
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CHINCHILLA

Texture exposed to inside of home

12x127x64†22x10 22x3½ 11x5

CIRCUIT

12x127x64†22x10 22x3½ 11x5

Silkscreen enclosed in glass

CUBED

Texture enclosed in glass

12x127x64†22x10 22x3½ 11x5

† 7x64 Textured O&B Only
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White

3

ENCLOSED BLINDS

20x8022x80 8x80

22x4822x64* 22x36* 20x36 8x3620x64 8x64‡

‡ 8x64 Smooth O&B Only    *Available in Triple Glazing

Triple Glazed Enclosed Blinds*

* �Triple glazed 
inserts have 
a different 
profile that 
reduces the 
viewing area



Calgary Showroom 
6875 — 9th Street NE
Calgary, Alberta T2E 8R9 
T: 403.276.7770

www.luxwindows.com

Edmonton Showroom
16606 121A Avenue NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5V 1J9 
T: 780.483.7776

224108 (3/24)


